
 

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON CADETE 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 7.98
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 8.10
3 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.13
4 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 8.31

60 m.v. HOMBRES CA(PC) EXATHLON CADETE 27/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 9.57
2 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.61
3 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.70
4 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 10.46

Altura HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON CADETE 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 1.69
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 1.51
3 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 1.48
4 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.45

Pértiga HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON CADETE 27/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 2.80
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 2.40
3 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 2.40
4 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2.20

Longitud HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON CADETE 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 5.70
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 5.32
3 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 5.00
4 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.99

Peso HOMBRES 5K(PC) EXATHLON CADETE 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 9.92
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 9.70
3 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 9.50
4 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.22

Exathlon HOMBRES CA(PC) PUNTUACION 27/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 85 V   17178 C.A.E.MORVEDRE 3014
2 HATO BAVIERA, ARTURO GUILLE 86 V   17386 C.A.FENT CAMI 2659
3 CASTELLO CAMAÑ, CARLOS JESUS 86 CS   6364 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2430
4 SOLER VALERO, FRANCISCO 86 A    8801 C.A.SANTA POLA 2387

600 m. MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:51.26
2 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1:52.05
3 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1:56.02
4 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:56.51
5 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1:56.52
6 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1:57.26
7 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 1:58.28
8 GARCIA ALFARO, ANA 85 AB    989 ASOC.ATLETAS ALBACETE 1:58.99
9 MATE MARIN, AINHOA 85 V   16783 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1:59.92
10 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 2:10.52
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60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 1/2 PENTATHLON 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GARCIA ALFARO, ANA 85 AB    989 ASOC.ATLETAS ALBACETE 9.34
2 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 9.50
3 MATE MARIN, AINHOA 85 V   16783 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 10.22
4 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 10.55
5 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 10.57
6 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 10.92

60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 2/2 PENTATHLON 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.81
2 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10.23
3 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10.30
4 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.43

Altura MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GARCIA ALFARO, ANA 85 AB    989 ASOC.ATLETAS ALBACETE 1.49
2 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.49
3 MATE MARIN, AINHOA 85 V   16783 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.49
4 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 1.43
5 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1.40
6 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1.34
7 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.28
8 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1.20
9 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1.20
10 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.15

Longitud MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GARCIA ALFARO, ANA 85 AB    989 ASOC.ATLETAS ALBACETE 5.05
2 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 4.95
3 MATE MARIN, AINHOA 85 V   16783 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 4.80
4 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 4.71
5 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 4.63
6 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.60
7 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 4.36
8 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 4.27
9 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 4.19
10 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4.11

Peso MUJERES 3K(PC) PENTATHLON 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GARCIA ALFARO, ANA 85 AB    989 ASOC.ATLETAS ALBACETE 11.00
2 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10.23
3 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.19
4 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.69
5 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 9.25
6 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 9.04
7 MATE MARIN, AINHOA 85 V   16783 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.97
8 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.57
9 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 7.23
10 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 7.21

Pentathlon MUJERES CA(PC) PUNTUACION 26/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GARCIA ALFARO, ANA 85 AB    989 ASOC.ATLETAS ALBACETE 3165
2 MATE MARIN, AINHOA 85 V   16783 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 2784
3 FERRANDO FORES, BEATRIZ 86 CS   5941 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 2749
4 ORTIGOSA LOPEZ, CELESTE 85 CS   6311 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2697
5 SIMENO PONTES, ANA 86 V   17447 C.A.SILLA-E.M.E. 2675
6 ESBRI ANTON, LAURA 85 CS   5997 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 2622
7 JUAREZ ARNAU, THAIS 86 CS   6091 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2613
8 GUMPERT MOZAS, ELENA 85 A    8572 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 2520
9 SIRVENT MARTIN, ANA 86 A    8796 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 2224
10 GONZALEZ LACASA, MªLUCIA 86 V   17526 C.A.ELS SITGES 2161


